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AUSTRIA I VIENNA

Stefan Goigitzer
Head of Retail
Stefan.Goigitzer@colliers.com
+43 676 311 4667

BULGARIA I SOFIA

Dimitrinka Rakovska
Manager Key Accounts  
Dimitrinka.Rakovska@colliers.com
+359 896 777 683

CANADA I TORONTO

Mary Mowbray
Senior Vice President
Mary.Mowbray@colliers.com
+1 416 643 3740

554 
offices

16,000 
professionals

5,800 
brokers 

¤2.3 
billion revenue

185 
million square metres managed

¤103 
billion total transaction value

AUSTRIA

BULGARIA 

CANADA
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EMEA I LONDON

Sinead Freeman
Team Administrator | EMEA	
Sinead.Freeman@colliers.com	
+44 777 533 6618	

EMEA LONDON	

Madelene McCaffrey	
Senior Digital Marketing Executive |  
UK & EMEA	   	
Madelene.McCaffrey@colliers.com
+44 792 00 21296

EMEA I LONDON

Richard Crook
Head of Marketing, Comms & Business 
Development | EMEA	
Richard.Crook@colliers.com
+44 777 811 1521	

FRANCE I PARIS	

Olivier Belis	
Head of Asset Management |  
Retail Department 	
Olivier.Belis@colliers.com	
+33 625 756 324

EMEA I LONDON	

Charlotte Williams
Director of PR & Communications |  
UK & EMEA	
Charlotte.Williams@colliers.com	  
+44 778 974 4537 	

FRANCE I PARIS

Philippe Canovas	
Consultant - Asset Management	
Philippe.Canovas@colliers.com	  
+33 608 053 605

FRANCE I PARIS

Nicolas Benard	
Fund Manager - Asset Management	
Nicolas.Benard@colliers.com	 
+33 7 78 68 08 31

FRANCE I PARIS	

Jean-Charles Fizes	
Chief Investment Officer	
Jean-Charles.Fizes@colliers.com	  
+33 621 492 485

EMEA I LONDON	

Zuzanna Baranowska	
Senior Research Analyst | EMEA 	
Zuzanna.Baranowska@colliers.com	
+44 755 440 0124

EMEA I LONDON	

Diana Brouwer	
Director Marketing and Events | EMEA	
Diana.Brouwer@colliers.com	 
+31 6 30 134 137

FRANCE

ESTONIA

ESTONIA I TALLINN

Boris Kiprich
Consultant	
Boris.Kiprich@colliers.com	  
+372 58 605 620

EMEA
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NETHERLANDS I AMSTERDAM

Vincent Dijkstra
Senior Leasing Manager Retail
Vincent.Dijkstra@colliers.com
+31 6 57 49 83 24

NETHERLANDS I AMSTERDAM

Arnout Huijg
Associate Director Retail	
Arnout.Huijg@colliers.com	  
+31 6 53 71 98 60

NETHERLANDS I AMSTERDAM	

Chris Lanting	
Associate Director Retail	
Chris.Lanting@colliers.com	  
+31 6 30 40 43 80	

GERMANY I HAMBURG	

Oliver Gietemann	
Head of Retail
Oliver.Gietemann@colliers.com
+49 160 308 3750

GERMANY I FRANKFURT

Ronny Krohn
Senior Consultant | Retail 	
Ronny.Krohn@colliers.com	  
+49 160 742 7480

GERMANY I MUNICH

Sabine Schulz
Head of Retail Letting Germany
Sabine.Schulz@colliers.com
+49 151 5383 9964	

GERMANY I STUTTGART

Patricia Karwath	
Partner	
Patricia.Karwath@colliers.com	  
+49 170 630 0061	

GERMANY I STUTTGART

Jürgen Track	
Partner	
Juergen.Track@colliers.com
 +49 170 333 4811	

GERMANY I STUTTGART

Bosko Trifunovic
Consultant
Bosko.Trifunovic@colliers.com
+49 151 6281 5460	

NETHERLANDS
GERMANY I DUSSELDORF

Markus Schäfer	
Senior Consultant Retail	
Markus.Schaefer@colliers.com	  
+49 173 102 5740	

GERMANY I BERLIN	

Thorsten Hopp
Director Retail Letting
Thorsten.Hopp@colliers.com
+49 172 582 33 04

GERMANY

FRANCE I PARIS	

Romain Fremont	
President Colliers Investment  
& Asset Management France
Romain.Fremont@colliers.com
+33 680 259 817
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POLAND I WARSAW

Anna Radecka
Associate Director | Retail Agency	
Anna.Radecka@colliers.com	
+48 666 819 233	

NORWAY I OSLO

Jørn Andersen	
Senior Adviser Retail	
Jorn.Andersen@colliers.com	 
+47 93 46 97 29

NORWAY I OSLO

Haakon Reed-Larsen	
Head of Retail	
Haakon.Reed-Larsen@colliers.com	
+ 47 48 29 98 34	

POLAND I WARSAW	

Dariusz Forysiak	
Associate Director 
Investment Services	
Dariusz.Forysiak@colliers.com	  
+48 506 003 499 

POLAND I WARSAW	

Marta Machus-Burek	
Director | Retail Advisory Services |  
Retail Agency	
Marta.Machus-Burek@colliers.com	  
+48 691 711 235

POLAND I WARSAW	

Agnieszka Piekarska	
Associate Director | Retail Agency	
Agnieszka.Piekarska@colliers.com	  
+48 664 920 136	

POLAND I WARSAW	

Tony Pinnell	
Director | Corporate Finance	
Tony.Pinnell@colliers.com	
+48 664 920 878	

POLAND I WARSAW

Piotr Mirowski	
Partner Director | Investment Services	
Piotr.Mirowski@colliers.com	  
+48 512 233 228  

NORWAY

POLAND

NETHERLANDS I S-HERTOGENBOSCH

Joost Vooijs
Director REMS Retail
Joost.Vooijs@colliers.com	  
+31 6 51 86 17 13

NETHERLANDS I S-HERTOGENBOSCH	

Frans Merks	
Head of Development	
Frans.Merks@colliers.com	  
+31 6 55 37 58 71	

NETHERLANDS I S-HERTOGENBOSCH	

Ronald de Lange	
Director Development
Ronald.deLange@colliers.com	
+31 6 22 93 71 75

NETHERLANDS I AMSTERDAM	

Etienne van Unen
Partner | Director Retail Agency	
Etienne.vanUnen@colliers.com	  
+31 6 13 17 21 30
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RUSSIA I MOSCOW	

Amel Djerroudi
Executive Director | Project Management  
& Building Consultancy	
Amel.Djerroudi@colliers.com	 
+7 903 122 4022

RUSSIA I MOSCOW	

Anastasia Egorova	
Head of Project Brokerage	
Anastasia.Egorova@colliers.com
+7 910 003 3663

RUSSIA I MOSCOW

Nikolay Kazanskiy	
Managing Partner	
Nikolay.Kazanskiy@colliers.com	  
+7 911 251 3557

RUSSIA I MOSCOW	

Dina Postolenko	
Executive Director |  
Retail Property Department	
Dina.Postolenko@colliers.com	  
+7 962 929 7321

RUSSIA I MOSCOW	

Lolita Samoletova	
Associate Director |  
Warehouse & Industrial Direction	
Lolita.Samoletova@colliers.com
+7 905 705 9465

RUSSIA I ST.PETERSBURG	

Anna Nikandrova	
Partner 	
Anna.Nikandrova@colliers.com	  
 +7 921 750 3921

RUSSIA I ST.PETERSBURG	

Irina Tsarkova	
Associate Director	
Irina.Tsarkova@colliers.com	  
+7 911 922 7070

RUSSIA I MOSCOW	

Eleonora Bogdanova	
Business Development Director |  
Warehouse & Industrial Direction	
Eleonora.Bogdanova@colliers.com	  
+7 905 723 4336

RUSSIA

ROMANIA I BUCHAREST	

Simina Niculita	
Associate Director	
Simina.Niculita@colliers.com 	 
+40 723 187 919

ROMANIA I BUCHAREST	

Daniela Popescu	
Senior Associate	
Daniela.Popescu@colliers.com	  
+40 729 990 188

ROMANIA

POLAND I WARSAW	

Monika Rajska-Wolinska	
Managing Partner	
Monika.Rajska@colliers.com	  
+48 668 139 759
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UNITED KINGDOM I LONDON	

Paul Souber
Head of Retail Agency London 
Paul.Souber@colliers.com	  
+44 771 007 7979	

UNITED STATES I SAN FRANCISCO	

Ann Natunewicz
VP, Retail Services
Ann.Natunewicz@colliers.com
+1 415 788 3100

UNITED STATES I SAN FRANCISCO

Julie Taylor	
Executive Vice President
Julie.Taylor@colliers.com	  
+1 415 293 6293

UNITED KINGDOM I LONDON	

Josh Leon	
Head of Central London Restaurants 	
Josh.Leon@colliers.com	  
+44 795 102 3263	

UNITED KINGDOM I LONDON	

Sara Law
Associate Director | Retail Agency  
- Central London	
Sara.Law@colliers.com
+44 781 449 5712 

UNITED STATES

UNITED KINGDOM I LONDON

James Findlater	
Head of Shopping Centre  
Investment | UK	
James.Findlater@colliers.com	  
+44 770 276 1523		

UNITED KINGDOM I LONDON	

Tom Cullen	
Director | Retail Agency 	
Tom.Cullen@colliers.com	
+44 779 502 0208

UNITED STATES I NEW YORK

Brad Mendelson	
Vice-Chairman
Brad.Mendelson@colliers.com	  
+ 33 684 271 956

UNITED STATES I NEW YORK

David Green
Vice-Chairman
David.A.Green@colliers.com	  
+1 212 716 3599

UNITED KINGDOM

UKRAINE I KYIV	

Igor Zabolotskyi	
Director | Retail Property Department	
Igor.Zabolotskyi@colliers.com
 +380 675 485 065

UKRAINE I KYIV	

Natalia Kravets	
Director | Retail Property Department	
Natalia.Kravets@colliers.com
+380 672 452 797

UKRAINE





colliers.com


